Railway Power Supply
Rail transportation isolated DC-DC Converters
DC-DC Converter Key Performance Highlights
SynQor’s RailQor® line of DC-DC converters is designed to provide isolated DC power in the transportation industry for such
electronics as LED displays, audio amplifiers, safety monitors, lighting, and communications systems under the European Standard
EN 50155.  These converters use SynQor’s synchronous rectifier based technology to achieve extremely efficient industry leading
performance.  Due to the difficult environmental conditions the transportation market poses on power supplies, SynQor has designed
the RailQor line for optimal performance in the most demanding applications.

Communications
Applications
RailQor Part Numbering Guide
Family Cont. Vin Output
Voltage Package Size Series Thermal Design
Max.
Output
Current
Enable Logic Pin
Length Features
RQ
 18: 9 - 36V
 24: 18 - 45V
 68: 12 - 155V
 72: 42 - 110V
 90: 34 - 160V
 1B: 66 - 160V
033: 3.3V
050: 5V
120: 12V
150: 15V
240: 24V
480: 48V
 Q: Quarter-brick
 H: Half-brick
 G: Giga
 M: Mega
 P: Peta
 T: Tera
 E: Exa
 Z: Zeta
C: Encased
D: Encased,
Non-threaded
Baseplate
V: Encased,
Flanged
Baseplate
 60: 60A
 48: 48A
 46: 46A
 36: 36A
 25: 25A
 21: 21A
 15: 15A
 12: 12A
 10: 10A
 08: 8A
 07: 7A
 06: 6A
 05: 5A
 04: 4A
 02: 2A
 01: 1A
N: Negative R: 0.180"
S: Standard
F: Full Feature
(HE/HZ only)
 Part Numbering Example: RQ24400HZC13NRF-G  For valid part numbers, refer to the website or contact your local sales representative or distributor.
RailQor Qualification Testing